COMITE LOIRET TT

DETAILS INSCRIPTIONS OPEN -10

Catégorie

2014 /B2

2015/ B1

2016 / P2

Sexe

Gargons

Filles

Gargons

Filles

Gargons

Filles

Nombre

10

1

18

3

15

3

Total

11

21

18

Lundi 11/11 DONNERY

N°CLUB

CLUB

INSCRITS

04450036

MONTARGIS CP

4

04450108

AS GIEN TT

04450192

US ORLEANS TT

04450295

ENTENTE BAULOISE TT

04450410

OLIVET TT

04450417

AMILLY J3TT

04450429

DONNERY TT

04450571

CMPJM INGRE TT

04450573

US SANDILLON TT

04450589

CP PATAY

04450617

CHAILLY-LORRIS-VM TT

04450706

SARAN USM

04450751

PING SAINT JEAN 45

04450754

CP GATINAIS

04450757

SUD LOIRE TT 45

04450759

CHATEAUNEUF TT

04450768

CHAINGY ASTT

04450773

US FERTESIENNE TT
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Gargons :
Filles :

59
7

11/11/2024

2018-2019/ PO

Gargons Filles
5 0
TOTAL GENERAL 66




